
Show #910742 (CVPLS; CVTRL; CVRNN; CVWCH): Bryan Kick Off Classic - VRH (02/29/2020-03/01/2020)

7500. SHTX CVAA: Collegiate Novice All Around - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 188 Two Tone Shine Sarita Short (TTU RED) Sarita Short69.00

2 271 Peptos Rapsady Kat Jarrett Haydon (A&M) Diana Greenhaw67.00

3 182 Terrific Movement Cooper Jones (TTU BLACK) Cooper Jones61.00

4 198 Amandas Lil Highbrow Maeley Herring (Collegiate) Lyndi Starr59.00

5 267 Shiney Freckles Reagan Loxton TAMU Dept Of Animal 58.00

6 183 Becketts Smart Boon Grace Blackwell (TTU Grace Blackwell57.00

7 268 TAMU Reyette Olena Sylvia Nelson (A&M) TAMU Dept Of Animal 50.00

8 196 KSU Lil Red Rider Julie Donovan (AMCB) Julie Donovan46.00

9 252 Circle Bar Scout Peyton Moore Isabella Moore44.00

10 136 Storms Nugget Bar Raegan Barnum (AMCG) Raegan Barnum44.00

11 139 Cols Texas Native Autumn Gallagher (AMCB) Autumn Gallagher40.00

12 274 TAMU SonitaValentina Carly Fronckowiak TAMU Dept Of Animal 35.00

13 180 Times R Tough Lindsey Farrell (TTU RED) Texas Tech University33.00

14 140 Freya Kaci Holloway (AMCB) Kaci Holloway32.00

15 141 Valentine Nicole Glenn (AMCG) Nicole Glenn30.00

16 270 QHR Merada Starlight Hannah Shirley (Collegiate) Hannah Shirley24.00

17 65 Steelin Magnolias Khyman Taylor (TSU Khyman Taylor20.00

18 155 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass Kaitlyn Glass16.00

19 137 Red Gun Jo Mya Rooke Mya Rooke15.00



Show #910742 (Jennifer Zoller): Bryan Kick Off Classic - VRH (02/29/2020-03/01/2020)

270. SHTX CVPLS: Collegiate Novice Pleasure - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 188 Two Tone Shine Sarita Short (TTU RED) 72.50 Sarita Short20.00

2 267 Shiney Freckles Reagan Loxton 72.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 19.00

3 198 Amandas Lil Highbrow Maeley Herring (Collegiate) 72.00 Lyndi Starr18.00

4 183 Becketts Smart Boon Grace Blackwell (TTU 71.50 Grace Blackwell17.00

5 139 Cols Texas Native Autumn Gallagher (AMCB) 70.00 Autumn Gallagher16.00

6 271 Peptos Rapsady Kat Jarrett Haydon (A&M) 69.50 Diana Greenhaw15.00

7 182 Terrific Movement Cooper Jones (TTU BLACK) 69.50 Cooper Jones14.00

8 196 KSU Lil Red Rider Julie Donovan (AMCB) 69.00 Julie Donovan13.00

9 268 TAMU Reyette Olena Sylvia Nelson (A&M) 69.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 12.00

10 252 Circle Bar Scout Peyton Moore 68.50 Isabella Moore11.00

11 140 Freya Kaci Holloway (AMCB) 68.50 Kaci Holloway10.00

12 274 TAMU SonitaValentina Carly Fronckowiak 67.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 9.00

13 136 Storms Nugget Bar Raegan Barnum (AMCG) 67.00 Raegan Barnum8.00

14 180 Times R Tough Lindsey Farrell (TTU RED) 67.00 Texas Tech University7.00

15 141 Valentine Nicole Glenn (AMCG) 65.00 Nicole Glenn6.00

16 105 Frosty Lil Yogi Bear Sarah Forman (AMCG) 63.00 Sarah Forman5.00

17 155 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass 63.00 Kaitlyn Glass4.00

18 137 Red Gun Jo Mya Rooke 61.00 Mya Rooke3.00

19 270 QHR Merada Starlight Hannah Shirley (Collegiate) 56.00 Hannah Shirley2.00

20 65 Steelin Magnolias Khyman Taylor (TSU 53.00 Khyman Taylor1.00



Show #910742 (Richard G Spinks Sr): Bryan Kick Off Classic - VRH (02/29/2020-03/01/2020)

272. SHTX CVRNN: Collegiate Novice Reining - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 268 TAMU Reyette Olena Sylvia Nelson (A&M) 73.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 20.00

2T 183 Becketts Smart Boon Grace Blackwell (TTU 70.50 Grace Blackwell18.00

2T 182 Terrific Movement Cooper Jones (TTU BLACK) 70.50 Cooper Jones18.00

2T 188 Two Tone Shine Sarita Short (TTU RED) 70.50 Sarita Short18.00

5 271 Peptos Rapsady Kat Jarrett Haydon (A&M) 70.00 Diana Greenhaw16.00

6 267 Shiney Freckles Reagan Loxton 69.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 15.00

7 198 Amandas Lil Highbrow Maeley Herring (Collegiate) 69.00 Lyndi Starr14.00

8 196 KSU Lil Red Rider Julie Donovan (AMCB) 67.50 Julie Donovan13.00

9 139 Cols Texas Native Autumn Gallagher (AMCB) 64.00 Autumn Gallagher12.00

10 105 Frosty Lil Yogi Bear Sarah Forman (AMCG) 63.50 Sarah Forman11.00

11 270 QHR Merada Starlight Hannah Shirley (Collegiate) 63.00 Hannah Shirley10.00

12 140 Freya Kaci Holloway (AMCB) 62.00 Kaci Holloway9.00

13 141 Valentine Nicole Glenn (AMCG) 61.50 Nicole Glenn8.00

14 136 Storms Nugget Bar Raegan Barnum (AMCG) 59.50 Raegan Barnum7.00

15 65 Steelin Magnolias Khyman Taylor (TSU 59.00 Khyman Taylor6.00

16 155 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass 54.50 Kaitlyn Glass5.00

17 274 TAMU SonitaValentina Carly Fronckowiak 53.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 4.00

OP1 18 180 Times R Tough Lindsey Farrell (TTU RED) 69.00 Texas Tech University3.00

OP1 19 252 Circle Bar Scout Peyton Moore 57.00 Isabella Moore2.00

OP1 20 137 Red Gun Jo Mya Rooke 55.00 Mya Rooke1.00



Show #910742 (Tom McBeath): Bryan Kick Off Classic - VRH (02/29/2020-03/01/2020)

271. SHTX CVTRL: Collegiate Novice Trail - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 271 Peptos Rapsady Kat Jarrett Haydon (A&M) 73.50 Diana Greenhaw20.00

2 136 Storms Nugget Bar Raegan Barnum (AMCG) 73.00 Raegan Barnum19.00

3 252 Circle Bar Scout Peyton Moore 72.50 Isabella Moore18.00

4 188 Two Tone Shine Sarita Short (TTU RED) 71.50 Sarita Short17.00

5 274 TAMU SonitaValentina Carly Fronckowiak 70.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 16.00

6 267 Shiney Freckles Reagan Loxton 69.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 15.00

7 141 Valentine Nicole Glenn (AMCG) 68.50 Nicole Glenn14.00

8 268 TAMU Reyette Olena Sylvia Nelson (A&M) 68.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 13.00

9 198 Amandas Lil Highbrow Maeley Herring (Collegiate) 67.50 Lyndi Starr12.00

10 270 QHR Merada Starlight Hannah Shirley (Collegiate) 64.50 Hannah Shirley11.00

11 182 Terrific Movement Cooper Jones (TTU BLACK) 64.00 Cooper Jones10.00

12 139 Cols Texas Native Autumn Gallagher (AMCB) 62.00 Autumn Gallagher9.00

13 196 KSU Lil Red Rider Julie Donovan (AMCB) 61.00 Julie Donovan8.00

14 137 Red Gun Jo Mya Rooke 60.50 Mya Rooke7.00

15 180 Times R Tough Lindsey Farrell (TTU RED) 57.00 Texas Tech University6.00

16 140 Freya Kaci Holloway (AMCB) 51.50 Kaci Holloway5.00

OP1 17 183 Becketts Smart Boon Grace Blackwell (TTU 60.50 Grace Blackwell4.00

OP1 18 105 Frosty Lil Yogi Bear Sarah Forman (AMCG) 54.00 Sarah Forman3.00

OP3+ 19 65 Steelin Magnolias Khyman Taylor (TSU 40.50 Khyman Taylor2.00

DQ 155 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass 0.00 Kaitlyn Glass0.00



Show #910742 (Gary Reynolds): Bryan Kick Off Classic - VRH (02/29/2020-03/01/2020)

273. SHTX CVWCH: Collegiate Novice Working Cow - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 182 Terrific Movement Cooper Jones (TTU BLACK) 75.50 Cooper Jones19.00

2 183 Becketts Smart Boon Grace Blackwell (TTU 75.00 Grace Blackwell18.00

3 180 Times R Tough Lindsey Farrell (TTU RED) 73.00 Texas Tech University17.00

4 271 Peptos Rapsady Kat Jarrett Haydon (A&M) 72.00 Diana Greenhaw16.00

5 198 Amandas Lil Highbrow Maeley Herring (Collegiate) 70.50 Lyndi Starr15.00

6 188 Two Tone Shine Sarita Short (TTU RED) 70.50 Sarita Short14.00

7 252 Circle Bar Scout Peyton Moore 70.50 Isabella Moore13.00

8 196 KSU Lil Red Rider Julie Donovan (AMCB) 69.50 Julie Donovan12.00

9 65 Steelin Magnolias Khyman Taylor (TSU 69.00 Khyman Taylor11.00

10 136 Storms Nugget Bar Raegan Barnum (AMCG) 68.00 Raegan Barnum10.00

11 267 Shiney Freckles Reagan Loxton 67.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 9.00

12 140 Freya Kaci Holloway (AMCB) 67.00 Kaci Holloway8.00

13 155 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass 66.50 Kaitlyn Glass7.00

14 274 TAMU SonitaValentina Carly Fronckowiak 65.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 6.00

15 268 TAMU Reyette Olena Sylvia Nelson (A&M) 65.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 5.00

16 137 Red Gun Jo Mya Rooke 65.00 Mya Rooke4.00

17 139 Cols Texas Native Autumn Gallagher (AMCB) 63.00 Autumn Gallagher3.00

18 141 Valentine Nicole Glenn (AMCG) 63.00 Nicole Glenn2.00

OP1 19 270 QHR Merada Starlight Hannah Shirley (Collegiate) 69.50 Hannah Shirley1.00


